POSICAO NOME

10
20
30
40
5o
6
70
g°
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

KAMILE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ABEL JOHNNATHA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA AMORIM
VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
KARLA MOREIRA DA SILVA

MIGUEL DILERMANDO PAIVA PICACIO
ESTEVAO PEREIRA CAMPORESE
CAROLAINE DOS SANTOS MARTINS
RAT DUARTE VALADAO

VITORIO MARCHIOLI FANTI

JULIA ELLEN KAISER BRAGA

DAVID FREIRE DE ALMEIDA

KAIQUE SILVA PARREIRA

RYAM CHAGAS MARINHO MARCONDES
MARCIO RAFAEL CHAVES LOPES

MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAO
INSTITUTO FEDERAL DO ESPIRITO SANTO
CAMPUS BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO
Rua Herculano Fernandes de Jesus, 111 — Irmaos Fernandes, 29800-000

Barra de Sdo Francisco — ES — Tel. 27 3756-8893 / 3756 8895

NASCIMENTO IDAPE
29/04/2002 17
12/08/2002 17
31/12/2001 17
12/05/2003 16
26/07/2002 17
03/03/2005 14
14/03/2003 16
20/10/2003 16
13/04/2003 16
18/12/2002 17
01/04/2004 15
30/12/2001 17
01/01/2003 16
30/12/2001 17

14/10/2004 15

NOTA 1

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

14
13
13
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
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NOTA 2

MATEMATICA CONHECIMENTOS

10
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
8
8
10
10
7
8
10

NOTA 3

GERAIS

4
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NOTA
GERAL

28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24

SITUACAO

APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
APROVADO(A)
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA



16°
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23°
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25°
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ERICA MARTINS PEREIRA
SAMARA RODRIGUES AGUIAR PEIXOTO

ANNA LUIZA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS

VICTOR DA CUNHA MOREIRA

IZAIAS ALEXANDRE FERREIRA VENANCIO
GEIMARA ANTONIA SENA PEREIRA
KAMILLY GALDINO KAISER

KALLEY JAMILLY PANTALIAO DA ROCHA
ANA JULIA DE CARVALHO MELANDA
MARIA EDUARDA DA ROCHA MARQUES
JOAO GUILHERME AUGUSTAVO CAETANO
ELIZEU VIEIRA PEREIRA

ANNA CLARA SANTANA CANDIDO
ESDRAS LUCAS DE BARROS REIS
KALLINY DA SILVA GOMES

RAILLA CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA

RIAN LUCAS RODRIGUES LAURETTI
FRANCISCO EDUARDO MARTINS DE FREITAS

19/01/2002 17
15/12/2001 17
06/09/2004 15
10/11/2002 17
07/11/2001 17
21/01/2004 15
21/02/2004 15
28/02/2005 14
17/04/2002 17
21/03/2003 16
20/02/2004 15
02/10/2001 17
09/05/2002 17
13/05/2005 14
18/08/2003 16
11/01/2004 15
11/08/2003 16
14/04/2002 17

13
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12
12
12
12
11
11
11
13
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
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LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA
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SARA SCHNEIDER DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS ROCHA
JOSE VITOR MILBRATZ

LAVINIA GRIGORIO ZONTA ALVES
NATAN SOARES CAMPOS
FERNANDA FERREIRA ROCHA

ANA SARA COLEN DE JESUS
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA VICTAL
MARIANA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
JOSIELE ROLIM DE OLIVEIRA

HUGO LOPES REIS

BEATRIZ QUER MENDES

ALINE DIAS ALCANJO

CAROLINA PEREIRA BERNADO E SILVA
LARISSA DE PAULA MOURA

MARIA ISABEL ESCOBEDO FONSECA
ARTUR GUILHERME DE CARVALHO

11/06/2002 17
18/10/2003 16
30/03/2002 17
20/09/2002 17
20/01/2003 16
02/05/2003 16
03/01/2004 15
14/06/2004 15
05/11/2002 17
18/01/2002 17
28/09/2002 17
28/10/2004 15
19/12/2004 15
01/03/2002 17
27/02/2005 14
14/03/2002 17
31/01/2003 16
26/05/2004 15

10
10
10
10
9

11
11
11
10
10
9

9

11
11
11
10
9
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LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA
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LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA
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LISTA DE ESPERA
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52° SARAH DA CUNHA MOREIRA 14/03/2004 15 9 6 4 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
53° JANYNE APARECIDA CANDIDO MARTINS 02/03/2004 15 8 8 3 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
54° ISABELLA FERREIRA XAVIER 26/01/2003 16 8 8 3 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
55°  ALEXANDRE FLORENCIO SMIT DE FREITAD 17/06/2005 14 7 8 4 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
56° VITORIA DE SOUZA MAGALHAES 02/08/2001 17 12 2 4 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
57° LARA CRISTINA DE FREITAS SOARES 09/05/2005 14 11 6 1 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
58° JOAO VITOR VALLADARES DE JESUS 21/08/2002 17 10 6 2 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
59° HELLEN VITORIA HONORATO VIANA 12/07/2004 15 10 5 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
60° MARCELA MEDEIROS DOS REIS 17/05/2002 17 10 4 4 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
61° BRENDA TAILA RIBEIRO EDUARDO 11/01/2004 15 9 6 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
62° ANA JULIA RIBEIRO LOPES 04/11/2001 17 9 6 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
63° ANNA VITORIA GRIGORIO ZONTA ALVES 25/08/2004 15 9 5 4 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
64° BEATRIZ PEREIRA DAMACENA 15/12/2003 16 8 7 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
65° HILTON IARLEI HIBNER ALVES 12/12/2003 16 8 7 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
66° TASMIN SABINO NUNES PAIVA 24/06/2003 16 8 7 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
67° LARA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 28/02/2005 14 7 8 3 18 LISTA DE ESPERA
68° AMANDA GONGALVES GUIMARAES 20/05/2002 17 11 4 2 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
69° MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA SILVA 26/04/2003 16 10 5 2 17 LISTA DE ESPERA



MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAO
INSTITUTO FEDERAL DO ESPIRITO SANTO
CAMPUS BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO
Rua Herculano Fernandes de Jesus, 111 — Irmaos Fernandes, 29800-000
Barra de Sdo Francisco — ES — Tel. 27 3756-8893 / 3756 8895

PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 03/2019-DPPGEX
PROGRAMA JOVEM APRENDIZ — LISTA DE CLASSIFICACAO — VAGAS PARA ADOLESCENTES DE 14 A 17 ANOS - RETIFICADO EM 26/07/2019

70°  GUSTAVO AQUINO MORO 09/07/2004 15 9 6 2 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
71° HELOISA BONIFACIO AGUIAR 09/07/2005 14 9 5 3 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
72° 1ZABELLY TEIXEIRA SIMOES 14/03/2003 16 9 5 3 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
73°  KEMILLY ARINE PEREIRA DE AMORIM 03/03/2002 17 9 4 4 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
74°  VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA VICTAL 14/06/2004 15 8 6 3 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
75°  GUSTAVO RECLA COSTA 09/04/2003 16 8 6 3 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
76° MELISSA OLIVEIRA SILVA 22/02/2002 17 7 5 5 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
77°  WESLAINE BARBOSA 05/07/2003 16 6 7 4 17 LISTA DE ESPERA
78° GESSICA DA COSTA PESSOA 01/03/2004 15 10 5 1 16 LISTA DE ESPERA
79°  GABRIELA MOREIRA RIBEIRO 09/11/2003 16 10 3 3 16 LISTA DE ESPERA
80° LARA FABIAN DA SILVA LOURENCO 05/09/2001 17 9 6 1 16 LISTA DE ESPERA
81° GABRIEL RIBEIRO NOVAIS 22/05/2003 16 8 3 5 16 LISTA DE ESPERA
82° MIGUEL EDUARDO VALERIO NANTES 19/10/2003 16 7 6 3 16 LISTA DE ESPERA
83° LUAN ALVES GALHARDO 22/03/2004 15 10 3 2 15 LISTA DE ESPERA
84° ANA CLARA LUCAS FRANCA 17/10/2004 15 9 3 3 15 LISTA DE ESPERA
85° STELA KESSI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 08/11/2004 15 8 4 3 15 LISTA DE ESPERA
86° BEATRIZ BARBOSA FERREIRA 24/07/2003 16 7 6 2 15 LISTA DE ESPERA
87° RAHYSSA BENICIO DE SOUZA 06/07/2003 16 7 6 2 15 LISTA DE ESPERA
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ALEXIA GONGALVES DE ALMEIDA
JOAO VICTOR DE SOUZA DUARTE
MARIA VITORIA DE FREITAS MOREIRA
GEICIMARA SOARES DE MORAIS
ROBERTA KAMILLI ROOS PEREIRA
FRANCHTESKA DOS SANTOS DELOGU DA SILVA
LUANA ROSA MARTINS

KAROLAINE DA SILVA ALVES

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA DA SILVA
MAYSA FABIANA SILVA PRADO.
ALANY PALOMA SOARES PIONTE
PEDRO TALLYS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
JULIO CESAR GONCALVES RAFAHKY
GABRIELA PEREIRA DE MELO

HELLEN BRENDA VETTE DE ANDRADE
JOYCE DA SILVA CAMPOS

JOAO HENRIQUE MADEIRA DO CARMO
ISABELA PEREIRA DE MELO

27/06/2005
02/06/2004
07/05/2002
15/06/2002
21/08/2004
07/03/2003
22/11/2002
10/12/2001
06/09/2001
01/02/2003
13/08/2004
24/05/2004
26/06/2002
21/01/2003
07/07/2004
14/01/2004
03/09/2003
03/01/2002
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WANDREY MATIAS DIAS AMORIM

MARIA LUIZA DE PAULA NUNES

MICAEL JOSHOA DURAES RODRIGUES
GILVANIA ALVES SERAFIM

HANANDA MAROTO

RYAN MENEZES BARBOSA

LETYCIA AMORIM MORAES

CARLOS HENRIQUE FIGUEIREDO DA CRUZ FILHO
JOAO VICTOR REIS DA SILVA

WENDELLA LAIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA PARREIRA
RAFAELA FERREIRA MACHADO

IGOR BARBOSA DA SILVA

ANA CLARA DOS SANTOS TAVARES

YURI CAETANO DE MOURA SILVA

MARIA GABRIELLY ISTOKER DA SILVA

AMANDA EMANUELE PINHEIRO LEANDRO

KAROLAYNE GONCALVES

02/02/2002
15/01/2002
10/08/2004
02/03/2003
06/06/2004
22/10/2001
03/05/2004
05/12/2004
26/04/2004
17/12/2001
09/01/2004
09/02/2003
26/05/2005
04/05/2003
19/04/2005

22/05/2005

03/01/2002
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15
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LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA

APROVADO(A)
VAGA - CREAS

LISTA DE ESPERA
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123° VANESSA FLORENCIO PEREIRA 21/02/2005 14 6 2 2 10 éiléivjé%%fg
124° JATANE MOREIRA SERAFIM 22/12/2005 14 6 1 3 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
125° LARYSSA MORAIS BARBOSA 06/10/2003 16 6 1 3 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
126° STHEFANY MAGRIN FERREIRA 23/05/2003 16 6 1 3 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
127° SABRINA VIEIRA NEVES 14/06/2002 17 6 1 3 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
128° GILVAN SAAR RIBEIRO 24/03/2005 14 5 3 2 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
129° JASPER WALDIMARK GONCALVES FILHO 23/06/2002 17 5 3 2 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
130° GABRIEL FELIPE MOREIRA SERAFIM 27/11/2001 17 5 2 3 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
131° CELIA LORRANE MOREIRA MARTINS DA SILVA 14/02/2002 17 4 4 2 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
132° RHANIERY LUIZA ROCHA DE SOUZA 02/03/2003 16 3 5 2 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
133° THAYSSA FERREIRA DA SILVA 24/06/2002 17 8 0 1 9 LISTA DE ESPERA
134° MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA E SILVA 17/11/2002 17 5 1 3 9 LISTA DE ESPERA
135° MAGNO DELMASCHIO 01/12/2003 16 4 3 2 9 LISTA DE ESPERA
136° EMELY DA SILVA DIAS 15/01/2002 17 4 3 1 8 LISTA DE ESPERA
137° PEDRO HENRIQUE CAMPOS PEREIRA 09/09/2004 15 4 2 2 8 LISTA DE ESPERA
138° WALACE DE SOUZA SOARES 27/02/2002 17 3 3 2 8 ‘%ﬁ? I A(]?&é)
139° CAYQUE ROGERIO OLIVEIRA SILVA 28/02/2005 14 5 1 1 7 LISTA DE ESPERA
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140° TAISLAINE LISBOA DE CASTRO 03/04/2003 16 4 2 1 7 LISTA DE ESPERA I

141° CARLOS AUGUSTO RIBEIRO SILVA 02/06/2004 15 4 1 2 7 LISTA DE ESPERA

142° MILENA MENDES PINHEIRO 17/05/2003 16 3 2 2 7 LISTA DE ESPERA I

143° REBECA VARGAS DA COSTA 03/02/2003 16 2 3 2 7 AJ)AR é) X A(]:D}SX;)

144° MICKAELE DA COSTA INACIO 10/06/2002 17 4 0 2 6 LISTA DE ESPERA I

145° ANA KAROLLYNE ALVES BABILON ULICK 03/01/2005 14 0 0 0 0 LISTA DE ESPERA

~ ~ DESCLASSIFICADO ‘

146° JOAO LUCAS DURAES DE ALVARENGA 14/06/2005 14 0 0 0 0 (CARTAO RESPOSTA
SEM ASSINATURA)

147° LUDMYLLA SOARES LEAL 01/07/2005 14 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

148° PAULO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA 07/03/2005 14 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

149° RAIANE CIBELE GARCIAS DA CRUZ 22/02/2005 14 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE
DESCLASSIFICADO ‘

150° ANA EMANUELLY DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 23/07/2004 15 0 0 0 0 (CARTAO RESPOSTA
SEM ASSINATURA)

151° CAIQUE CORDEIRO PEREIRA 18/12/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

152° EDILAINE CASTELAN MACHADO 15/17/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

153° ELLEN HEVILY SANTOS OLIVEIRA 06/04/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

154° FRANCYELLE DO NASCIMENTO VERLI 17/02/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

155° GABRIELA NERES BARBOSA 02/02/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE
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156° GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS SALDANHA 11/03/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

157° JULIA ROBERTA GUERING GONCALVES 26/07/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

158° MARCOS VINICIOS BASTOS PASTORE 01/10/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

159° MATHEUS WELLY COSTA BALBINO 02/04/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

160° NATALIA FONSECA ANDRADE 27/12/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

161° RATANE DA SILVA DEGASPERI 22/07/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

162° VITOR EDUARDO ANTUNES DE SOUZA 12/08/2004 15 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

163° DANIELE KRETLI DA SILVA 08/01/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

164° EDUARDO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 19/03/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

165° ERICA FERNANDA PEDRO 13/11/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

166° FABIO JUNIOR ANDRADE PEREIRA 15/05/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

167° FRANCHTESKA DOS SANTOS DELOGU DA SILVA 07/03/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

168° ISRAELA STEFANY FLORENCIO GOMES 22/04/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I
DESCLASSIFICADO

169° TURY CORDEIRO GROSMAN 25/11/2003 16 0 0 0 0 (CARTAO RESPOSTA
SEM ASSINATURA)

170° JOAO PEDRO GONGALVES FERREIRA MARINHO 19/09/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I

171° LAIZA MAIELLE BATISTA CARVALHO 10/03/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE

172° LAIZA VITORIA XAVIER LOPES 23/01/2003 16 0 0 0 0 AUSENTE I
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MARIA EDUARDA SOBRINHO PAUBEL
RIKELMER SANTOS LOPES DA SILVIA
ROGERIO HENRIQUE BRAGA RAMOS
SARA VITORIA DA SILVA SOUZA

THALITA OLIVIA DA SILVA

CAMILA SOUZA TEIXEIRA

CARLA ESTEFANE DA SILVA

DYENIFFER KELLI GOMES DE ARAUJO
FABIOLA DO NASCIMENTO VERLI
FRANCISCO EDUARDO MARTINS DE FREITAS
GLEYCE-KELLY GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
KAWAN FERREIRA DA COSTA

KETHELY JULIANA PEREIRA SANTOS
LORRAYNE DE OLIVEIRA FURLAN

LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
MARIA HELOISA DO CARMO GARCIA
RAFAELA NUNES PEREIRA

THIAGO COSTA SAAR MENEGUELI

20/02/2003 16
16/04/2003 16
08/10/2003 16
10/10/2003 16
21/02/2003 16
23/09/2002 17
06/01/2002 17
05/06/2002 17
19/03/2002 17
14/04/2002 17
03/06/2002 17
28/12/2002 17
02/09/2002 17
06/08/2002 17
11/05/2002 17
29/04/2002 17
06/06/2002 17
29/04/2002 17
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VANESSA CAIANO SAMORA

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS SILVA

CARLA ROGERIA PROCOPIO DOS SANTOS
CASSIA HENNILY RIBEIRO DA SILVA
GUILHERME TOMAZ BIONDO

JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA BITENCOURT FERREIRA
LEILA PENA PEREIRA

WELLYNTON PEREIRA DA CRUZ

YASMIM DO NASCIMENTO QUEIROZ
GUILHERME SILVA DE ALMEIDA

19/06/2002
21/12/2001
15/10/2001
29/10/2001
20/09/2001
04/12/2001
21/10/2001
08/12/2001
02/08/2001
01/12/2000

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
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